Surge arresters
2-electrode arresters
Type:  EHV6* series
Ordering code:
Version/Date:  Issue 08 / 2013-09-19
Version:  6
Content of header bars 1 and 2 of data sheet will be automatically entered in headers and footers! Please fill in the
table and then change the color to "white" (or invisible). This ensures that the table disappears for the customer

Dwell time < 3 s
Soldering profile applied to a single soldering process.
Explanation of type:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E H V 6 2 - H 3 6 B 2
Explanation of ordering code:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
B 8 8 0 6 9 X 1 6 8 3 S 1 0 2
Ø wire
1 1.0 mm
2 0.8 mm
3 0.6 mm
High voltage Product code
DC spark-over voltage
e.g. 36 = 36 × 10² V = 3600 V
Bending style
blank straight wires
B… bended for tray
T… bended for tape
Product group: Surge arresters
Packing unit
Code Pieces Code  Pieces
101 10 252 250
102 100 253 2500
103 1000 352 350
202 200 403 4000
203 2000 502 500
251 25 902 900
Type code
Packing
S Stripes
T Tape
B Blister tray
C Bulk
 Surge arresters
 2-electrode arresters EHV6* series
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Issue 08 / 2013-09-19
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.
Dimensions in mm and wire configurations
Type Ordering code
EHV62-H25 B88069X1893S102 / B88069X1893T502
EHV63-H25 B88069X2733S102 / B88069X2733T502
EHV63-H30 B88069X2553S102 / B88069X2553T502
EHV62-H36 B88069X1683S102 / B88069X1683T502
EHV62-H40 B88069X2103S102 / B88069X2103T502
EHV63-H40 B88069X2563S102 / B88069X2563T502
EHV62-H45 B88069X1793S102 / B88069X1793T502
EHV63-H45 B88069X2573S102 / B88069X2573T502
EHV6*-H...
Type Ordering code
EHV62-H36B1 B88069X2213B502
EHV6*-H...B1
Type Ordering code
EHV63-H25B2 B88069X2023B502
EHV63-H30B2 B88069X2043B502
EHV62-H36B2 B88069X1693B502
EHV63-H36B2 B88069X2073B502
EHV63-H40B2 B88069X2633B502
EHV63-H45B2 B88069X2643B502
EHV6*-H...B2
 Surge arresters
 2-electrode arresters EHV6* series
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Issue 08 / 2013-09-19
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 7 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.
Type Ordering code
EHV63-H30B7 B88069X2053B252
EHV63-H36B7 B88069X2083B252
EHV6*-H.. B7
Type Ordering code
EHV63-H25T7 B88069X2033A802 / B88069X2033A103
EHV63-H30T7 B88069X2063A802 / B88069X2063A103
EHV63-H36T7 B88069X2093A802 / B88069X2093A103
EHV6*-H.. T7
 Surge arresters
 2-electrode arresters EHV6* series
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Issue 08 / 2013-09-19
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 8 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.
Packing advices
B88069X….S102
= 100 pcs. on 5
taped stripes
B88069X….T502
= 500 pcs. on
tape and reel
B88069X....B502
= 500 pcs. on
trays
B88069X….B252
= 250 pcs. on
trays
 Surge arresters
 2-electrode arresters EHV6* series
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Issue 08 / 2013-09-19
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 9 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.